ESTABLISHED 1

Warshay Investmants
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone: 021 -

Req}. g\loR. N 2012/018792/07
a e (oM
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
07.08.2024
Customer Order Number:
1158101460

818 KWV Order Number:

Ltd t/a KWy (110941377

aarl 7646 |Loading Status:

8073611

261833 Gross Weight :  13.220kg

901408 [700025946
901405 (700025947
901406 (700025945
901395 (700025956

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shocter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

pc
pC
pc
pC

150 x 20 | 3.0 155.00
150 x 20 | 3.0 155.00
150 x 20 | 4. 155.00
150 x 20 | 3.0 155.00

142.60

.00

8.00 142,60
8.00 142.60
8.00 142.60

TSHOPRITE NONGO

No. OF| CATTCHE:

oot TR O

CONTERTE
RECEIVED

2 ole ~
GRY WO Dep t €At :.__—-—L 3 € = 2o
SHORTAGE: RETURNS:

CLAYE NO.

A-LS 30546

FULL SIGNATURE:

'"_T

g1 eq o

EMPLOYEE No.

SIGNATURE IVALID UNLESS GRY Ko.

427.80
427.80
570.40
427.80

§4.17 491.97
64.17 491.97
B5.56 655.96
64.17 491.97

g

Delivered by

UNIT 3a

CLATRWOOD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good oxder

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




